LED Sport Light / ECO1 Series
P
ro
d
u
ct
 P
h
o
to
s
Item No. Power Supply Efficacy CRI Beam CCT Size
SPL200W4000ECO1 200W 120/240VAC >130 Lm/W 70/80 30°/60°/90° 4000K
SPL400W4000ECO1 400W 120/240VAC >130 Lm/W 70/80 30°/60°/90° 4000K
SPL600W4000ECO1 600W 120/240VAC >130 Lm/W 70/80 30°/60°/90° 4000K
SPL800W4000ECO1 800W 120/240VAC >130 Lm/W 70/80 30°/60°/90° 4000K
SPL1000W4000ECO1 1000W 120/240VAC >130 Lm/W 70/80 30°/60°/90° 4000K
SPL1200W4000ECO1 1200W 120/240VAC >130 Lm/W 70/80 30°/60°/90° 4000K
SPL1600W4000ECO1 1600W 120/240VAC >130 Lm/W 70/80 30°/60°/90° 4000K
SPL2000W4000ECO1 2000W 120/240VAC >130 Lm/W 70/80 30°/60°/90° 4000K
Light Distribution Mech. Drawing
500*681*107mm
500*198*107mm
500*360*107mm
500*520*107mm
www.ilf.com.sa Saudi Arabia-Jeddah-3rd Industrial Area
500*842*107mm
980*530*107mm
980*691*107mm
980*852*107mm
Light Your Life
Applications:Baseball Field, Warehouses, Tunnel, Park, Garden,
Etc
L
W H
IK08CRI≥70 IP66 50,000H-20~+60
°C
Alu.
Body
Features:
Flexible structure  200W~1200W available,
Economical Prices,
High Lumen efficiency and
Long Life Time
Inventronics
Driver